

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 755/2020

ALL INDIA HAJ UMRAH TOUR ORGANIZER
ASSOCIATION MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 69240/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 977/2020 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.85737/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
and IA No.85736/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS.)

Date : 09-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Sankarnarayanan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Durairaj, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR
Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.
Ms. Ayushma Awasthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Priya Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aakansha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with all connected
cases tomorrow i.e. 10th March, 2021.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

